2017年福州市马尾区党群口事业单位公开招聘工作人员拟聘用人员名单
	　　单位代码
	单位名称
	岗位代码
	岗位名称
	招收人数
	综合排名
	姓名
	性别
	准考证号
	笔试
成绩
	面试
成绩
	加分
	综合
成绩
	学历学位
	毕业
院校
	专业

	176
	福州经济技术开发区新闻中心
	01
	专技（网站技术）
	1
	2
	许鑫
	男
	350117601004551
	57.3
	80.56
	　　0
	68.93
	大学
学士
	闽江
学院
	软件工程

	176
	福州经济技术开发区新闻中心
	02
	专技
（新媒体采编）
	1
	1
	章盈旖
	女
	350117602006509
	70.7
	79.5
	0
	75.10
	大学
学士
	贵州
大学
	新闻学
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